

Bid Summary
 NJDOT FY2021 Municipal Aid - Improvements to Cedar Avenue & Monmouth Avenue
 Borough of Pine Beach, Ocean County, NJ
 PBCH00147
 August 4, 2021

BIDDER NO. 1
 Earle Asphalt Co.
 P.O. Box 556
 Farmingdale, NJ 07727

BIDDER NO. 2

BIDDER NO. 3

ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	INLET FILTER, TYPE 2, 4X4'	UNIT	20	\$0.01	\$0.20	-	-	-	-
2	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	UNIT	5	\$0.01	\$0.05	-	-	-	-
3	DRUM	UNIT	20	\$0.01	\$0.20	-	-	-	-
4	TRAFFIC CONE	UNIT	50	\$0.01	\$0.50	-	-	-	-
5	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS (G20-2A)	SF	40	\$0.01	\$0.40	-	-	-	-
6	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS (W20-1)	SF	40	\$0.01	\$0.40	-	-	-	-
7	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	HOURL	80	\$0.01	\$0.80	-	-	-	-
8	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLLAR	5,000	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	-	-	-	-
9	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLLAR	5,000	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	-	-	-	-
10	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	\$21,609.89	\$21,609.89	-	-	-	-
11	EXCAVATION, TEST PIT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	UNIT	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	-	-	-	-
12	HMA MILLING, PROFILE MILLING	SY	6,920	\$6.00	\$41,520.00	-	-	-	-
13	HMA MILLING, MORE THAN 3" TO 6"	SY	80	\$6.00	\$480.00	-	-	-	-
14	TACK COAT 64-22	GAL.	1,956	\$0.01	\$19.56	-	-	-	-
15	HMA 9.5MGA SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK, WITH LEVELER	TON	1,855	\$90.00	\$166,950.00	-	-	-	-
16	HMA 19MGA BASE COURSE, 4" THICK (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	TON	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	-	-	-	-
17	DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	SY	100	\$3.50	\$350.00	-	-	-	-
18	POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	LF	1,114	\$0.01	\$11.14	-	-	-	-
19	CURB PIECE, TYPE 'N' ECO	UNIT	15	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	-	-	-	-
20	INLET, TYPE 'B'	UNIT	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	-	-	-	-
21	RESET MANHOLE, USING EXISTING CASTING	UNIT	12	\$225.00	\$2,700.00	-	-	-	-
22	12" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	LF	30	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	-	-	-	-
23	12" HOPE PIPE	LF	30	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	-	-	-	-
24	15" HOPE PIPE	LF	30	\$85.00	\$2,550.00	-	-	-	-
25	6" X 8" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	LF	220	\$40.00	\$8,800.00	-	-	-	-
26	8" X 9" X 24" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	LF	120	\$55.00	\$6,600.00	-	-	-	-
27	TRAFFIC STRIPES, THERMOPLASTIC, 4" WIDE	LF	750	\$1.50	\$1,125.00	-	-	-	-
28	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC - 24" WIDE	SF	430	\$4.50	\$1,935.00	-	-	-	-
29	REGULATORY & WARNING SIGN - STREET SIGN	UNIT	10	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	-	-	-	-
30	REGULATORY & WARNING SIGN - STOP SIGN	UNIT	17	\$180.00	\$3,060.00	-	-	-	-
31	TOPSOILING, FERTILIZING, & SEEDING	SF	1,000	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	-	-	-	-
TOTAL BASE BID				\$298,613.13					

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of bids received on August 4, 2021.

Mark J. Rohmeyer, P.E., P.P., C.M.E., Borough Engineer